Description
Housing aluminium, anodized
Mounting see drawing
Actuating rod stainless steel (1.4305), rotable
Bearings metal-polymer slide bearing
Resistane element conductive plastic
Wiper assembly precious metal multi-finger wiper,
elastomer damped

wiper (le < 1 μA).
Page 4
Order designations (connector version)
Typ P/N
LWX-0050-004-101 026502
LWX-0075-004-101 026503
LWX-0100-004-101 026504
LWX-0150-004-101 026506
LWX-0175-004-101 026507
LWX-0225-004-101 026509
LWX-0250-004-101 026510
LWX-0300-004-101 026512
LWX-0360-004-101 026514
LWX-0450-004-101 026518
LWX-0500-004-101 026520
LWX-0600-004-101 026524
LWX-0750-004-101 026530
Order designations (cable version)
Typ P/N
LWX-0050-004-201 026602
LWX-0075-004-201 026603
LWX-0100-004-201 026604
LWX-0150-004-201 026606
LWX-0175-004-201 026607
LWX-0225-004-201 026609
LWX-0250-004-201 026610
LWX-0300-004-201 026612
LWX-0360-004-201 026614
LWX-0450-004-201 026618
LWX-0500-004-201 026620
LWX-0600-004-201 026624
LWX-0750-004-201 026630
© 06/2014
Subject to changes.
Novotechnik U.S., Inc.
155 Northboro Road